
PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN

OSTBAYERN-

HALLE

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

17:00 106 Lisa Siegwart Neat Lynx Olena

17:05 409 Lisa Siegwart Brave Divinity

17:10

17:15

17:20

17:25

17:30

17:35

17:40

17:45

17:50

17:55 239 Walter Langer Tabanos Peponita

18:00 145 Kristina Müller  Aquilino

18:05 115 Melanie Zahn Crome Plated Joe

18:10 171 Tanja Ehm Bob Valdez

18:15 44 Miriam Alva Peppy B Taste Olena

18:20 281 Thomas Christ CS Elites Just Fun

18:25 142 Thomas Lik Miss Pocomon Chex

18:30 142 Thomas Lik Miss Pocomon Chex

18:35 274 Susanne Hafner Bourbons Marla Chex

18:40

18:45

18:50

18:55 27 Sonja Breustedt Samurai

19:00 6 Alexandra Brausch One Againe Jetsetter

19:05 7 Carmen Forster GHP Great Palomine

19:10 3 Britta Stechele AH Skipper Tag

19:15

19:20 155 Caroline Lehert Freckled like mom

19:25 152 Luise Stuppi Sturmwind

19:30 29 Jutta Grodde Mr Bigpack

19:35 520 Melanie Heyde Merlin

19:40 282 Thomas Christ CS Elite Skip

19:45 21 Thomas Lik Red Steppin Chic

19:50 21 Thomas Lik Red Steppin Chic

19:55 19 Nadja Frey LB First Issue

20:00 31 Daniela Wollschläger Philine

20:05

20:10

20:15

22:05 232 Gottfried Utescheny Freckled Jay Bars

22:10

22:15

22:20

22:25

22:30

22:35

22:40

22:45

22:50

22:55

23:00

Freitag, 14.09.2012

Bodenpflege

Bodenpflege

Bodenpflege
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OSTBAYERN-
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 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

Freitag, 14.09.2012

23:05

23:10

23:15

23:20

23:25

23:30

23:35

23:40

23:45

23:50

23:55

00:00

00:05

00:10

00:15

00:20

00:25

00:30

00:35

00:40

00:45

00:50

00:55

01:00

01:05

01:10

01:15

01:20

01:25

01:30

01:35

01:40

01:45

01:50

01:55

02:00



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN

OSTBAYERN-

HALLE

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

05:30

05:35

05:40

05:45

05:50

05:55

06:00

06:05

06:10

06:15

06:20

06:25

06:30

06:35

06:40

06:45

06:50

06:55

07:00

07:05

07:10

07:15

07:20

07:25 314 Martina Buerkle Clues Rocky Top

07:30 313 Martina Buerkle Plenty of Goodies

07:35 531 Ines Mangold Mr Sid Vicious

07:40 160 Marion Rother Rosis Buddy

07:45 228 Katharina Strohmaier SC Chintane

07:50 393 Rouven Rieper Poco Hickory Oak

07:55

08:00 259 Oliver Wehnes BMS Dun By Charley

08:05 348 Elias Ernst Mr Ruff Enterprise

08:10 602 Anna Voß Whiz Cody Jac

08:15 343 Bianca Bock Rocket

08:20 377 Sandra Breitenstein BMS Spooks Chex

08:25

08:30 522 Isabel Roth Chexs on Top

08:35 561 Katharina Langhans Austinshiva

08:40 290 Ralf Nick Jac Magic Wolf

08:45 394 Rouven Rieper Flip N Rooster

08:50 258 Oliver Wehnes Lil Ruf Bandit

08:55 229 Katharina Strohmaier Kiss My Bit

09:00 601 Anna Voß Rustys Lil Topsail

09:05 349 Elias Ernst KHM Cody Fritz Chex

09:10 361 Saskia Grubert Smart Shining Jac

09:15 344 Bianca Bock Smart Els Souvenir

09:20 260 Oliver Wehnes Big Rodeo Rooster

09:25 335 Giuliana Cassani QHV Blazing Gold

09:30 144 Katrin Langenbeck Doc Patches Son

09:35 503 Rebecca Domanski Skipper Blues Best

09:40 293 Arleen Sharon Hentschel Littlel's Lightning

09:45 289 Ralf Nick Angelena Magic Wolf

09:50 261 Oliver Wehnes SL My Charmin BH

09:55 564 Anna Driemel Docs J Delta Star JR

Samstag, 15.09.2012



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN

OSTBAYERN-

HALLE

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

Samstag, 15.09.2012

10:00

11:35 8 Manuela Grohmann HC Asset 

11:40 33 Björn Kurzrock HC Asset 

11:45 12 Susan Hahn Roan Eldorado Snaper

11:50 41 Leonie Mager SZ Vanilla Stay

11:55 9 Rebecca Schwarzburger My Skippa Dandy Dawn

12:00 14 Anja Ernst Pro Secco

12:05 38 Claudia Thomys Sir Dragon CT

12:10 555 Lisa Hellriegel Consider Her Special

12:15 512 Denise Jöhnk Hollywood Fancy Jac

12:20 71 Mareike Weiss Dragon Jac Sparron

12:25 71 Mareike Weiss Dragon Jac Sparron

12:30 170 Stefanie Sievering Cody Bueno Kiss

12:35 62 Sandra Thiel JR Zips Rocky Rodder

12:40 63 Carolin Sosna ARC Playsophie

12:45 101 Angela Koser Peppa Bar Delmaso

12:50 15 Bettina Neubauer Bay like Chocolate

12:55 72 Vera Muchenberger Coose A Royal Pony

13:00 4 Julia Gebhard Charlie Brown

13:05 16 Sandra Breitenstein Custom Me Pistol

13:10 13 Susan Hahn Chalenge Olena

13:15 27 Sonja Breudstedt Samurai

13:20 11 Jaqueline Büttner Smart Royal Vintage

13:25 148 Björn Kurzrock Investing Wisley 

13:30 416 Björn Kurzrock Alotta good Scotch  

13:35 105 Stefanie Bubenzer Feel My Impulse

13:40 143 Ramona Unger Jacs Gentle Brain

13:45 504 Rebecca Domanski BH Painted Diamond

13:50 107 Franziska Kühne Apoldino

13:55 45 Katrin Hoffmann Bo Temeeh Ibn Bendigo

14:00 74 Marc Tuscher One Hollywood Dunit

14:05 79 Sabine Niederau BB Ernie Vest

14:10 64 Carolin Sosna SOS Global Player

14:15 121 Bettina Abele Our Arthur

14:20 68 Stefanie Becker Big Showtime

14:25 80 Katharina Götz Signed by Chex

14:30 18 Jennifer Birke Billy J.

14:35 83 Achim Götz One of a Sign

14:40 85 Angela Steinhaus Rocky Eastman

14:45 594 Lina Lucia Paßgang Shades of Fury

14:50 67 Stefanie Becker Iam like a hot date

14:55 90 Dörte Winkler BD Glo Rybelle

15:00 558 Yara Alissa Deeb Docz Ten Straw Ladi

15:05 120 Melanie Lothhammer Peppys Star Monna

15:10 91 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Hunt the Terms

15:15 514 Emily Bell My Summer Night Dram

15:20 510 Maria Theresia Till Dressing PoCo

15:25 586 Christina Peters TL Smart Melody Jac

15:30 575 Lisa-Marie Georgi Mr Otoes Twister

15:35 57 Anna-Christina Maisch Jacsons Dream EJ

Bodenpflege

Bodenpflege



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN

OSTBAYERN-
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 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

Samstag, 15.09.2012

Pleasure-Warm-Up

19:55 573 Lisa-Marie Georgi Rock Star Doll

20:00 65 Carolin Sosna A Sudden Flash

20:05 112 Heike Trautwein Nonchalant

20:10 75 Marc Tuscher One Smokin Olena

20:15 81 Katharina Götz Go Frosted Aglo Go

20:20 501 Maria Theresia Till Mr Hollywood Rocket

20:25 73 Marc Tuscher TL Cherokees Sassy

20:30 98 Caroline Knipping-Haag BH Commander Breeze

20:35 124 Sonja Müller Whiz my Advocate

20:40 129 Daniela Hinder Pepper Muscat

20:45 139 Holger Fichtel MR Dun It In

20:50 132 Tanja Stein Gattings Hot Cookie

20:55 131 Masha Stein Lady Smoke N Glo

21:00 140 Lena Degenhardt BMS Chic N Tari

21:05 569 Tanja Ludwig Benedikts Amethyst

21:10 149 Barbara Braun Mister Hollywood Nic

21:15 174 Ursula Dunkerberger Duke

21:20 592 Maria Theresia Till Duallywood Andaure

21:25 513 Emily Bell Kalief

21:30 191 Simone Halamoda Pepper is Reds Pride 

21:35 203 Nicole Schmid Taco Leno Bar

21:40 204 Rahel Locher Boggies Zan Par Dee

21:45 255 Oliver Wehnes Play A Little Step

21:50 525 Nils Ebert DD Keens Freckles

21:55 156 Ute Volmer GW Specialist Glo

22:00 22 Christiane Neugebauer PR Belles Foxy Girl

22:05 547 Lea Kautz Be My Bluechp Town

22:10 542 Ines-Christin Riempp Chips Lil Hop

22:15 151 Barbara Braun Snip Poco King

22:20 125 Bendedicta Stöcklein Whiz my Advocate

22:25 98 Linda Götz Dragon Slide me Lena

22:30 211 Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen BB Wimplys Lil Step

22:35 24 Susanne Wolters Pepo B Starlight

22:40 141 Lena Degenhardt Rica

22:45 304 Judith Schnappinger Smart Peppys PH Pine

22:50 150 Barbara Braun JP Surley O'Halley

22:55 256 Oliver Wehnes Jumpin Blue Flash

23:00 245 Rabia Bakri Too Close To the Gun

23:05 246 Sita Stepper Snapper Glo Bar

23:10 248 Kerstin Gepert Colonels Pan Flash

23:15 102 Heike Lompa Jacs Entertainer

23:20 187 Daniel Beuse Reds Haida Smoke

23:25 226 Katharina Strohmaier SD Griffin Gayle

23:30 223 Astrid Rensmann Reminics Diamond

23:35

23:40 582 Andrin Kälin Cal me Silver Jack

23:45 213 Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen Spring Spot

23:50 257 Oliver Wehnes Buckys Little Red

23:55 590 Isabeau Riemann Ohio Dream

Bodenpflege
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Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

Samstag, 15.09.2012

00:00 340 Stephan Rohde Smarty Diamond

00:05 70 Emily Rohrbeck Peppys Little Elaine

00:10 370 Dennis Röder Siddy Poco

00:15 373 Nils Molitor San Diego City

00:20 372 Sandra Rohde Just Colonic Art

00:25 134 Franziska Bukowski Chexs Black Diamond

00:30 572 Jan Niklas Barre Skari Little Lena

00:35 593 Lisa Maerzke DD King Freckles

00:40 275 Susanne Schmidt Enterprise Easter

00:45

00:50

00:55

01:00

01:05



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN

OSTBAYERN-

HALLE

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

05:20

05:25 576 Lisa Marie Georgi Smooth N Kohincor

05:30 337 Maria Cisankova BMS Boon Boon Tari

05:35

05:40 224 Nicolas Bitsch Buckys Litle Red 

05:45 227 Katharina Strohmaier HW Smart Doc Joe

05:50 254 Martina Sell Codys Fancy April

05:55 270 Alena Rohrer I Want My Money Back

06:00 581 Sharleena-Celine Willen Marilee Dundee

06:05

06:10 234 Michaela Bröhr Zaragosas Lucky Star

06:15 560 Katharina Langhans Billy Cody Chex

06:20

06:25 559 Yara Alissa Deeb Mr Snowstorm

06:30 557 Sandra Röcker Beethoven

06:35 58 Bettina Kulle CoBo Socks

06:40 214 Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen BB Sailin Whiz

06:45

06:50 324 Stefan Stuke Heino is my Mum

06:55 43 Annette Sauer Zippos Dreamer BM

07:00 109 Wencke Rohwedder Ima Chocolate Glory

07:05

07:10 524 Lea-Finja Jakobs Todaysyourluckyday

07:15 111 Svenja Behendt Dry Centerd

07:20 551 Sina Schneider Smokes Jimmy Chex

07:25 338 Maria Cisankova BMS Spooks Playsophie

07:30 527 Kim Laser Akrido

07:35 611 Alina Stepper Blues Starlight

07:40 533 Mira Dickel Clowing Dee Dee

07:45 146 Maria Katharina Fichtel Smart Peppy Chex W

07:50 536 Elena Heining HH Roosters Lena

07:55 325 Stefan Stuke Lil Magnum

08:00 606 Laura Kadzinsky PR Fritz Power

18:00 1 Felicitas Clemens Big Star Like Gump

18:05 49 Chrstine Bürig Chics Big Crome

18:10 605 Laura Kadzinsky One Pleasant Surpris

18:15 183 Claudia Haußmann Mr Baio

18:20 185 David Haußmann So Dry So Cool

18:25 188 Anja Kunz Reds Haida Smoke

18:30 189 Jessica Enyi Reds Haidas CJ

18:35 366 Anna-Lena Barre Skari Little Lena

18:40 518 Tamara Kless Three Skip Gold

18:45 144 Katrin Langenbeck Doc Patches Son

18:50 515 Jane Hoffman Big Tip

18:55 222 Astrid Rensmann AR Catch the Diamond

19:00 611 Alina Stepper Blues Starlight

19:05 2 Felicitas Clemens Boy Im An Investment

19:10 205 Katharina Nägele My New Year Lena

19:15 114 Jessica Dörflinger Six Pac Pistol Jac

19:20 402 Mona Dörr Nu Tivio Chex

19:25 562 Tanja Ludwig All About Investment

Sonntag, 16.09.2012

Bodenpflege
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OSTBAYERN-
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15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

Sonntag, 16.09.2012

Bodenpflege

19:35 bis 20.45 Uhr Pleasure-Warm-Up (3 Gruppen)

21:00 548 Lina Marie Heimann VT Easter Smoke

21:05 371 Franziska Bukowski Keeni Got a Diamond

21:10 190 Jessica Enyi Pepper is Reds Pride

21:15 198 Etienne Hirschfeld VT Easter Smoke

21:20 296 Anja Kunz Sassy Katie Pine

21:25 299 Pattrick Sattler Freckles Miss Olena

21:30 244 Birgit Dietrich Smart Electric Spark

21:35 545 Katrin Maute So Dry So Cool

21:40 221 Astrid Rensmann Gunflower

21:45 599 Inka Achterwinter Diabolo

21:50 374 Judith Rauch Smart Miss N Cash

21:55 516 Jane Hoffmann Vallyes Baron Zippo

22:00 196 Stefani Berend Topcats Donna

22:05 401 Mona Dörr High Caty Olena

22:10 184 Claudia Haußmann Olena Fiftyfour

22:15 162 Helga Weingärtner Wonder

22:20 389 Uschka Wolf Boniot Magic Wolf

22:25 210 Vanessa Zarcone MB Skips Curly Jewel

22:30 108 Lisa Schlaugat Jamy Lee Jackson

22:35 413 Verena Böckle CH Silverlight

22:40 169 Marina van Rij A Chip Temptation

22:45 297 Anja Kunz Sweetest Poison

22:50 301 Pattrick Sattler Cry Me Cat

22:55 104 Susanne Schöning Spotlight Charly

23:00 367 Etienne Hirschfeld Smoking White Face

23:05 517 Christine Gayko Reloaded Whiz

23:10 179 Janina Heinzelmann LQ Having Fun

23:15 541 Nina Müller Budy Dream

23:20 544 Lisa Marie Fritsche Dressing Poco

23:25 549 Nicole Wendel Amber by Olena

23:30 404 Mona Dörr NU Gold Banjo

23:35 523 Kristin Pohl Pepermint Power

23:40 173 Birte Kampczyk SB Diffident Dude

23:45 298 Anja Kunz A Black Son of A Gun

23:50 302 Pattrick Sattler Dualin Rippy

23:55

00:00

00:05

00:10 386 Gordon Dubau Pistol Bullet

00:15 420 Jörn Tönsmann Gumps Twister BB

00:20 364 Etienne Hirschfeld Achtung Baybe

00:25 591 Isabeau Riemann Charly's Cool Running

00:30 342 Stephan Rohde Easy Skankin

00:35 403 Mona Dörr Sparkling Cielo

00:40 410 Henning Koopmann GH Null Null Sieben

00:45 400 Wolfgang Laves Smooth N Cody

00:50 369 Gordon Dubau Wimpys Lil Skeet

00:55 421 Jörn Tönsmann Dun Gotta Bullet

01:00 104 Susanne Schöning Spotlight Charly

Bodenpflege

Bodenpflege

Bodenpflege

Bodenpflege
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UP LISTEN

OSTBAYERN-
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15.09.-23.09.
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Sonntag, 16.09.2012

01:05 136 Anja Brumm Cutters Kid King

01:10

01:15

01:20

01:25

01:30

01:35

01:40



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN

OSTBAYERN-

HALLE

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Pleasure Warm Up

Samstag, 15.09.2012
Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

ca. 17:00 - 17:20 Gruppe 1

1 3 Britta Stechele AH Skipper Tag

2 4 Julia Gebhard Charlie Brown

3 30 Daniela Wollschläger CL Spanish Staint

4 23 Andrea Giesecke Funny Little BH

5 20 Barbara Haaß BM Royal Spade

6 15 Bettina Neubauer Bay like Chocolate

7 26 Nadine Rack Sayad

8 407 Catherine Gudde Brio S Twist

9 44 Miriam Alva Peppy B Taste Olena

10 109 Wencke Rohwedder Ima Chocolate Glory

11 50 Susanne Flesch Invy this Playgirl

12 524 Lea-Finja Jakobs Todaysyourluckyday

13 58 Bettina Kulle Co Bo Socks

14 62 Sandra Thiel JP Zips Roky Rodder

15 400 Wolfgang-Ben Laves Smooth N Cody

ca. 17:25 - 17:45 Gruppe 2

1 2 Felicitas Clemens Boy Im An Investment

2 6 Alexandra Brausch One Again Jetsetter

3 8 Manuela Grohmann HC Asset

4 22 Christiane Neugebauer PR Belles Foxy Girl

5 10 Sophie Schonauer Gentle Invitation

6 509 Stephanie Brückner Co Bo's Surprise

7 65 Carolin Sosna A Sudden Flash

8 67 Stefanie Becker I am lika a best Date

9 70 Emily Rohrbeck Peppys Little Elaine

10 517 Christine Gayko Reloaded Whiz

11 74 Marc Tuscher One Hollywood Dunit

12 76 Philipp Dammann CG Pretty Peppy Lynx

13 519 Jana Dobberstein Majors Enterprise

14 85 Angela Steinhaus Rocky Eastman

15

ca. 17:50 - 18:10 Gruppe 3

1 510 Maria Theresi Till Dressing Po Co

2 507 Katja Belzer Diabolo

3 540 Sophie Burmeister Lohas Early Riser

4 18 Jennifer Birke Billy J.

5 51 Susanne Flesch CL Scotch Zip Pilot

6 512 Denise Jöhnk Hollywood Fancy Jac

7 97 Samantha Neff Hint Sugar Donald

8 522 Isabel Roth Chexs on Top

9 105 Stefanie Bubenzer Feel My Impulse

10 45 Katrin Hoffmann Bop Temeeh Ibn Bendigo

11 54 Michaela Kroworsch Hints Honey Do

12 121 Bettina Abele Our Arthur

13 92 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Double Goodness

14 212 Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen Zip Like A Lady

15



PAID WARM 
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OSTBAYERN-

HALLE

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Pleasure Warm Up

Samstag, 15.09.2012
Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

ca. 18:15 - 18:35 Gruppe 4

1 166 Carolin Leckebusch Mr Sunny Royal Jack

2 68 Stefanie Becker Big Showtime

3 94 Sandra Burger Glendas Enterprise

4 123 Sabine Prause Radical Princess

5 127 Hauke-Christoph Themer Loubega

6 528 Maren Maurer Neptanja Lou de Vic

7 531 Ines Mangold Mr. Sid Vicious

8 533 Mira Dickel Clowing Dee Dee

9 534 Natascha Fink Warlees Little Hogan

10 157 Isabel Hübner Smooth Special Time

11 537 Louisa-Mae Kosin Red Running Rock

12 111 Svenja Behrendt Dry Centerd

13 115 Melanie Zahn Crome Plated Joe

14 536 Elena Heining HH Roosters Lena

15 138 Bettina Königsbauer Holly Socks Edition

ca. 18:40 - 19:00 Gruppe 5

1 161 Sophie Schonauer Hunt the Terms

2 169 Martina van Rij A Chip Temptation

3 247 Hiltrud Rath Ima Cool Te N Te

4 506 Isabel Ricker Stormy Time Freckle

5 179 Janina Heinzelmann LQ Having Fun

6 416 Björn Kurzrock Alotta good Scotch  

7 91 Linda Leckebusch-Stark Hunt the Terms

8 158 Isabel Hübner Warless Little Hogan

9 541 Nina Müller Budy Dream

10 542 Ines-Christin Riempp Chips Lil Hop

11 543 Ronja Wiester Sunny

12 143 Ramona Unger Jacs Gentle Brain

13 544 Lisa-Marie Fritsche Dressing Poco

14 606 Laura Kadzinsky PR Fritz Power

15

ca. 19:05 - 19:25 Gruppe 6

1 167 Carolin Leckebusch Quincy Range

2 547 Lea Kautz Be My Bluechip Towin

3 549 Nicole Wendel Amber by Olena

4 206 Christian Thewes Codys Enterprise

5 555 Lisa Hellriegel Consider Her Special

6 558 Yara Alissa Deeb Docz Ten Straw Ladi

7 587 Anouk Bär BW Roni Sugar Canyon

8 560 Katharina Langhans Billy Cody Chex

9 580 Sabine Wennrich Elegant Nite Chip

10 233 Katharina Schmitz Jushu Time

11 235 Eileen Klute Samuel Grey Flash

12 564 Anna Driemel Docs J Delta Star Jr

13 565 Cardin Djeri Olenas Thunder Lady

14 237 Kerstin Djeri Sallyna of Katanga

15

Ware
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HALLE
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15.09.-23.09.

Pleasure Warm Up

Samstag, 15.09.2012
Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

ca. 19:30 - 19:50 Gruppe 7

1 239 Walter Langer Tabanos Peponita

2 241 Nicole Drüker Heza Hot Krymsun

3 417 Grieneisen, Diana GC Stargate Miss

4 243 Heidi Wolber Undeniably Grey Gina

5 249 Andrea Wolter Skips Dear MC Leods

6 254 Martina Sell Codys Fancy April

7 263 Sita Stepper Shot Girl

8 570 Anna-Lena Ossenkopp Jessy

9 220 Anna-Lena Dost Just call me deluxe

10 339 Madeleine Häberlin Sadies Tiny Terms

11 366 Anna Lena Barre Skari Little Lena

12 284 Merrit Otremba Rascals Satin Asset

13 573 Lisa-Marie Georgi Rock Star Doll

14 292 Nicole Maisenbacher Maing Me Happy

15
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OSTBAYERN-

HALLE

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Pleasure Warm Up

Sonntag, 16.09.2012

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

ca. 19.35 - 19:55 Gruppe 8

1 571 Nadja Köhler Blue Eyed CD

2 78 Nicole Jeske Mr Late Nite

3 572 Jan Niklas Barre Skari Little Lena

4 538 Aileen Henning Buschburs Garlic Cleanda

5 253 Sabine Maußner Small Town Silence

6 275 Susanne Schmidt Enterprise Easter

7 313 Martina Buerkle Plenty of Goodies

8 47 Christine Bürig Radically Acclaimt

9 501 Maria Theresi Till Mr Hollywood Rocket

10 152 Luise Stuppi Sturmwind

11 523 Kristin Pohl Pepermint Power

12 89 Julia Schmidberger SF Change in Boston

13

14

15

ca. 20:00 - 20:20 Gruppe 9

1 297 Anja Kunz Sweetest Poison

2 605 Laura Kadzinsky One Pleasant Surprise

3 323 Linda Bergström Gamblers Starlet

4 335 Giuliana Cassani QHV Blazing Gold

5 205 Katharina Nägele My New Year Lena

6 559 Yara Alissa Deeb Mr Snowstorm

7 594 Lina Lucia Paßgang Shades of Fury

8 597 Isabel Welke CP Seventyfive

9 370 Dennis Röder Siddy Poco

10 376 Dominik Weber Cielo May Flower

11 600 Josepha Gelenhofen Snap Dragon Junior

12 88 Franziska Holder TS Tessa Lena

13 40 Isabel Roth Doc Bar Shadow Cheyenne

14 515 Jane Hoffmann Big Tip

15

ca. 20:25 - 20:45 Gruppe 10

1 314 Martina Buerkle Clues Rocky Top

2 561 Katharina Langhans Austinshiva

3 242 Nicole Drüker For you to hot

4 164 Maria Roth Rising Star

5 176 Barbara Heiter Rap my Blues

6 516 Jane Hoffmann Valleyes Baron Zippo

7 183 Claudia Haußmann Mr Baio

8 48 Christine Bürig Lil Ruf Prissy

9 420 Jörn Tönsmann Gumps Twister BB

10 148 Björn Kurzrock Investing Wisley 

11 119 Susanne Backer Revolutionary Lexus

12 526 Anna Kasanka Ebert Classic Cisco

13 535 Marlene Schley Sofia

14 303 Astrid Frank GMG Blueeyed Sally

15
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UP LISTEN Trail 

Halle an 

Stall C mit 

Original Hindernissen

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

08:00 6 Alexandra Brausch One Againe Jetsetter

08:05 7 Carmen Foster GHP Great Palomine

08:10 38 Claudia Thomys Sir Dragon CT

08:15 18 Jennifer Birke Billy J.

08:20

08:25

08:30 9 Rebecca Schwarzburger My Skippa Dandy Dawn

08:35 14 Anja Ernst Pro Secco

08:40 19 Nadja Frey LB First Issue

08:45 41 Leonie Mager SZ Vanilla Stay

08:50 520 Melanie Heyde Merlin

08:55 56 Christina Münster Burnin the Rail

09:00 58 Bettina Kulle Co Bo Socks

09:05 511 Anna-Alisa Samse Shot Girl

09:10

09:15 62 Sandra Thiel JP Zips Rocky Rodder

09:20 71 Mareike Weiss Dragon Jac Sparron

09:25 65 Carolin Sosna A Sudden Flash

09:30 51 Susanne Flesch FK Major Cooper

09:35 550 Sina Schneider Lil Moon Peppy

09:40 522 Isabel Roth Chexs on Top

09:45 88 Franziska Holder TS Tessa Lena

09:50 560 Katharina Langhans Austinshiva

09:55

10:00 551 Sina Schneider Smokes Jimmy Chex

10:05 73 Marc Tuscher TL Cherokees Sassy

10:10 98 Linda Götz Dragon Slide me Lena

10:15 68 Stefanie Becker Big Showtime

10:20

10:25 90 Dörte Winkler BD Glo Rybelle

10:30 50 Susanne Flesch Invy this Playgirl

10:35 64 Carolin Sosna SOS Global Player

10:40 16 Sandra Breitenstein Custom Me Pistol

10:45 105 Stefanie Bubenzer Feel My Impulse

10:50 120 Melanie Lothhammer Peppys Star Donna

10:55

11:00 74 Marc Tuscher One Hollywood Dunit

11:05 101 Angela Koser Peppa Bar Delmaso

11:10 15 Bettina Neubauer Bay like Chocolate

11:15 72 Vera Muchenberger Choose A Royal Pony

11:20 122 Sabine Prause TL Beau Contoured

11:25 67 Stefanie Becker I am like a best Date

11:30 126 Anja Bongard LR Surprise Big Step

11:35

11:40 528 Maren Maurer Neptanja Lou de Vic

11:45 133 Laura Sasse Just a Sonny Dancer

11:50

11:55

Samstag, 15.09.2012



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN Trail 

Halle an 

Stall C mit 

Original Hindernissen

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

Samstag, 15.09.2012

12:00

12:05 135 Gabi Schelbert Colonel Just Sugar

12:10 141 Lena Degenhardt Rica

12:15 147 Holger Fichtel Smart Peppy Chex W

12:20 535 Marlene Schley Sofia

12:25 526 Anna Kasanka Ebert Classic Cisco

12:30 536 Elena Heining HH Roosters Lena

12:35 537 Louisa-Mae Kosin Red Running Reck 

12:40 123 Sabine Prause Radical Princess

12:45 160 Marion Rother Rosis Buddy

12:50

12:55 171 Tanja Ehm Bob Valdez

13:00

13:05 145 Kristina Müller Aquilino

13:10 186 Larua Sasse Sura A Good one

13:15

13:20

13:25 31 Daniela Wollschläger Philine

13:30

13:35

13:40 207 Danny Reinkehr Docs J Golden Assets

13:45 144 Katrin Langenbeck Doc Patches Son

13:50 558 Yara Alissa Deeb Docz Ten Straw Ladi

13:55 560 Katharina Langhans Billy Cody Chex

14:00 569 Tanja Ludwig Benedikt's Amethyst

14:05 564 Anna Driemel Docs J Delta Star JR

14:10 565 Cardin Djeri Olenas Tunder Lady

14:15 239 Walter Langer Tabanos Peponita

14:20 243 Heidi Wolber Undeniably Grey Gina

14:25 245 Rabia Bakri Too Close to the Gun

14:30 276 Dieter Wilczinski Caramel

14:35 32 Daniela Wollschläger CL Spanish Staint

14:40 249 Andrea Wolter Skips Dear Mc Leods

14:45

14:50 181 Kristina Müler Gerry

14:55 158 Isabel Hübner Warless Little Hogan

15:00 512 Denise Jöhnk Hollywood Fancy Jac

15:05 339 Madeleine Häberlin Sadies Tiny Terms

15:10 254 Martina Sell Codys Fancy April

15:15 107 Franziska Kühne Apoldino

15:20 111 Svenja Behrendt Dry Centerd

15:25 157 Isabel Hübner Smooth Special Time

15:30 208 Danny Reinkehr Zippos Shippin Sonny

15:35 559 Yara Alissa Deeb Mr Snowstorm

15:40

15:45 566 Cardin Djeri Ates

15:50 277 Dieter Wilczinski Cheyenne Hesa Peppy Playboy

15:55 283 Martin Otremba Good Impulses



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN Trail 

Halle an 

Stall C mit 

Original Hindernissen

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

Samstag, 15.09.2012

16:00 215 Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen HC Simply the Best

16:05 303 Astrid Franke GMG Blueeiyed Sally

16:10 124 Sonja Müller Whiz My Advocate

16:15 317 Peggy de Kraa Secondary Asset

16:20 318 Melanie Roch DK Dancing Boys Joy

16:25 582 Adrain Kälin Call me Silver Jack

16:30 583 Olivia Liersch Spotty's Lil Cisko

16:35 335 Giuliana Cassani QHV Blazing Gold

16:40 587 Anouk Bär BW Roni Sugar Canyon

16:45 596 Sarah Greiner Rosita Is A Chip

16:50 597 Isabel Welke CP Seventyfive

16:55 365 Daniela Bapp Codys Blond Girl

17:00 370 Dennis Röder Siddy Poco

17:05 601 Anna Voß Rustys Lil Topsail

17:10 586 Christina Peters TL Smart Melody Jac

17:15 400 Wolfgang Laves Smooth N Cody

17:20 45 Katrin Hoffmann Bo Temeeh Ibn Bendigo

17:25 54 Michaela Kroworsch Hints Honey Do

17:30 55 Michaela Kroworsch Call me JC Zippo

17:35 99 Caroline Knipping-Haag BH Commander Breeze

17:40 539 Lena Vetter Juwel

17:45 175 Katrin Vetter Little Pepper Anny

17:50 274 Susanne Hafner Bourbons Marla Chex

17:55 59 Jennifer Tadje Monty

18:00 84 Ines Hammer Gerry

18:05 169 Martina van Rij A Chip Temptation

18:10 557 Sandra Röcker Beethoven

18:15 96 Samantha Neff Smart Peppy Peanut

18:20 70 Emily Rohrbeck Peppys Little Elaine

18:25 152 Luise Stuppi Sturmwind

18:30 547 Lea Kautz Be my Bluechip Town

18:35 134 Franziska Bukowski Chexs Black Diamond

18:40 34 Ralf Seedorf Two T Gen Kershaw

18:45 534 Natascha Fink Warlees Little Hogan

18:50 27 Sonja Breustedt Samurai

18:55 232 Gottfried Utescheny Freckled Jay Bars

19:00 36 Ralf Seedorf RR Black Ballentines



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN Trail 

Halle an 

Stall C mit 

Original Hindernissen

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Zeit Start-Nr Reitername Pferdename

1 08:00 501 Maria Theresia Till Mr Hollywood Rocket

2 08:05

3 08:10 20 Barbara Haaß BM Royal Spade

4 08:15 11 Jaqueline Büttner Smart Royal Vintage

5 08:20 255 Oliver Wehnes Play A Little Step

6 08:25

7 08:30

8 08:35 509 Stephanie Brückner Co Bo's Surprise

9 08:40 69 Andrea Brückner Lojar

10 08:45 91 Linda Leckebusch Hunt the Terms

11 08:50 166 Carolin Leckebusch Mr Sunny Royal Jack

12 08:55 79 Sabine Niederau BB Ernie Vest

13 09:00 40 Isabel Roth Doc Bar Shadows Cheyenne

14 09:05 164 Maria Roth Rising Star

15 09:10

16 09:15 502 Maria Theresia Till Duallywood Andaure

17 09:20 43 Annette Sauer Zippos Dreamer BM

18 09:25 95 Sita Stepper LJ I look like my mom

19 09:30 108 Lisa Schlaugat Jamy Lee Jackson

20 09:35 524 Lea-Finja Jakobs Todaysyourluckyday

21 09:40 256 Oliver Wehnes Jumpin Blue Flash

22 09:45 527 Kim Laser Akrido

23 09:50 78 Nicole Jeske Mr Late Nite

24 09:55 196 Stefanie Berend Topcato Donna

25 10:00 573 Lisa-Marie Georgi Rock Star Doll

26 10:05 517 Christine Gayko Reloaded Whiz

27 10:10 167 Carolin Leckebusch Quincy Range

28 10:15 577 Christina Schmitt Tivis Gin Bar

29 10:20 343 Bianca Bock Rocket

30 10:25 119 Susanne Backer Revolutionary Lexus

31 10:30 378 Virginia Weber Like A Velvet Touch

32 10:35 1 Felicitas Clemens Big StarLike Gump

33 10:40 257 Oliver Wehnes Buckys Little Red 

34 10:45 503 Rebecca Domanski Skipper Blues Best

35 10:50 575 Lisa-Marie Georgi Mr Otoes Twister

36 10:55 8 Manuela Grohmann HC Asset 

37 11:00 33 Björn Kurzrock HC Asset 

38 11:05 504 Rebecca Domanski BH Painted Diamond

39 11:10

40 11:15 15 Betinna Neubauer Bay like chocolate

41 11:20 72 Vera Muchenberger Choose A Royal Pony

42 11:25 189 Jessica Enyi Reds Haida CJ

43 11:30 191 Simone Halamoda Pepper is Reds Pride 

44 11:35 576 Lisa-Marie Georgi Smooth N Kohincor

45 11:40 344 Bianca Bock Smart Els Souvenir

46 11:45 112 Heike Trautwein Nonchalant

47 11:50 261 Oliver Wehnes SL My Charmin BH

48 11:55 2 Felicitas Clemens Boy Im An Investment

Sonntag, 16.09.2012
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Sonntag, 16.09.2012
49 12:00 194 Sabrina Schwabe Sundance Speedy King

50 12:05 259 Oliver Wehnes BMS Dun By Charley

51 12:10 247 Hiltrud Rath Ima Cool Te N Te

52 12:15

53 12:20

54 12:25 538 Aileen Henning Buschburs Garlic Cleanda

55 12:30 514 Emily Bell My Summer Nights Dream

56 12:35 519 Jana Dobberstein Majors Enterprise

57 12:40 568 Jessica Schöbel Bueno Surprise Star

58 12:45 416 Björn Kurzrock Alotta good Scotch  

59 12:50 148 Björn Kurzrock Investing Wisley 

60 12:55 159 Lena Bögl Bar Sunset Didit

61 13:00 113 Jessica Dörflinger Berrenda

62 13:05 49 Christine Bürig Chics Dig Crome

63 13:10 47 Christine Bürig Radicalla Acclaimed

64 13:15 48 Christine Bürig Lil Ruf Prissy

65 13:20 570 Anna-Lena Ossenkopp Jessy

66 13:25 570 Anna-Lena Ossenkopp Jessy

67 13:30 570 Anna-Lena Ossenkopp Jessy

68 13:35 412 Jessica Bruns Flachsberg Girl

69 13:40 531 Ines Mangold Mr Sid Vicious

70 13:45 532 Ines Mangold Alf

71 13:50 313 Martina Buerkle Plenty of Goodies

72 13:55 314 Martina Buerkle Clues Rocky Top

73 14:00 182 Ilka Dirks Zips Spirit of LL Chip

74 14:05

75 14:10

76 14:15

77 14:20

78 14:25

79 14:30

80 14:35

81 14:40

82 14:45

83 14:50

84 14:55

85 15:00

86 15:05

87 15:10

88 15:15

89 15:20

90 15:25

91 15:30

92 15:35

93 15:40

94 15:45

95 15:50

96 15:55



PAID WARM 

UP LISTEN Trail 

Halle an 

Stall C mit 

Original Hindernissen

 GO 2012

15.09.-23.09.

Sonntag, 16.09.2012
97 16:00 162 Helga Weingärtner Wonder

98 16:05

99 16:10

100 16:15

101 16:20

102 16:25

103 16:30

104 16:35

105 16:40

106 16:45

107 16:50

108 16:55

109 17:00

110 17:05

111 17:10

112 17:15

113 17:20

114 17:25

115 17:30

116 17:35

117 17:40

118 17:45

119 17:50

120 17:55

121 18:00

122 18:05 92 Linda Leckebusch Double Goodness

123 18:10 25 Stefan Giesecke Funny Little BH

124 18:15 24 Susanne Wolters Pepo B Starlight

125 18:20 22 Christiane Neugebauer PR Belles Foxy Girl

126 18:25 367 Etienne Hirschfeld Smoking White Face

127 18:30 104 Susanne Schöning Spotlight Charly

128 18:35

129 18:40

130 18:45

131 18:50

132 18:55

133 19:00


